Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.78
2:51.15
2:58.95
3:03.35
3:12.59

3:17.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.78
2:51.15
2:58.95
3:03.35
3:12.59

3:17.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

343
335
293
272
235
217

WA Pts

343
335
293
272
235
217

Round

Round

Date

09/06/24
04/02/24
11/03/23
04/12/22
15/10/22
10/07/22

Date

09/06/24
04/02/24
11/03/23
04/12/22
15/10/22
10/07/22

Meet

4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024
Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Maxwell SC December Meet 2022

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Meet

4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024
Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Maxwell SC December Meet 2022

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Kingham

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School

Oxford 4 Shires
Venue Club Swam Under
Kingham
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School

Oxford 4 Shires

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



