Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.78	343	F	09/06/24	4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024	Kingham		4
2:51.15	335	F	04/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:58.95	293	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
3:03.35	272	F	04/12/22	Maxwell SC December Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:12.59	235	F	15/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
3:17.66	217	Н	10/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.78	343	F	09/06/24	4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024	Kingham		4
2:51.15	335	F	04/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:58.95	293	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
3:03.35	272	F	04/12/22	Maxwell SC December Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:12.59	235	F	15/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
3:17.66	217	Н	10/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3